@ zcovons

P/N OE31200

Manual pump for drums 50+220 kg with 2 m flexible

delivery hose

SECTORS OF USE

Agriculture, Automotive, Building and

road

construction, Industry, Mining, Lube trucks and

transports

FEATURES

Tank capacity
Suitable for drums
Delivery hose length
Suction tube length

Quantity delivered for complete
cycle of the lever

Max oil density delivered
Drum clamping ring
Trolley

Antisplash funnel
Packing

Weight

50+220 kg
2m

0,7+1,04 m

240 ¢

130 SAE

No.1-0,016 m3

4,2 kg
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