

Via Marangoni 33, 36022 S. Zeno di Cassola (VI) Italy Tel. +39 0424 570891 info@ecodora.com

P/N 0E31200

Manual pump for drums $50 \div 220 \text{ kg}$ with 2 m flexible delivery hose

SECTORS OF USE

Agriculture, Automotive, Building and road construction, Industry, Mining, Lube trucks and transports

FEATURES

Tank capacity	-
Suitable for drums	50÷220 kg
Delivery hose length	2 m
Suction tube length	0,7÷1,04 m
Quantity delivered for complete cycle of the lever	240 g
Max oil density delivered	130 SAE
Drum clamping ring	-
Trolley	-
Antisplash funnel	-
Packing	No. 1 - 0,016 m ³
Weight	4,2 kg

